
März/marzo 2020

JASMIN LADURNER 652,80 € 02.03.2020

ARNO KOMPATSCHER 954,00 € 02.03.2020

MANFRED VALLAZZA 744,00 € 02.03.2020

RENATE GEBHARD DELUEG 1.000,00 € 02.03.2020

PHILIPP ACHAMMER 889,20 € 02.03.2020

HELMUT TAUBER 652,80 € 02.03.2020

MEINHARD DURNWALDER 1.000,00 € 02.03.2020

GERHARD LANZ 652,80 € 02.03.2020

HELMUTH RENZLER 693,60 € 02.03.2020

MAGDALENA AMHOF 652,80 € 02.03.2020

DIETER STEGER 1.000,00 € 02.03.2020

JULIA UNTERBERGER 1.000,00 € 02.03.2020

JOSEF NOGGLER 819,60 € 02.03.2020

DANIEL ALFREIDER 652,80 € 02.03.2020

ALBRECHT PLANGGER 1.000,00 € 02.03.2020

MARTINO GROSS 616,72 € 02.03.2020

HELMUT PLAICKNER 533,56 € 02.03.2020

FRANZ LOCHER 652,80 € 02.03.2020

ARNOLD SCHULER 889,20 € 03.03.2020

HERBERT DORFMANN 2.744,00 € 09.03.2020

KARL ZELLER 5.000,00 € 09.03.2020

WALTRAUD DEEG 889,20 € 11.03.2020

STEFAN THURIN 5.000,00 € 11.03.2020

MARIA MAGDALENA HOCHGRUBER KUENZER 889,20 € 27.03.2020

MANFRED SCHULLIAN 1.000,00 € 30.03.2020

ARNOLD SCHULER 889,20 € 31.03.2020

ALBRECHT PLANGGER 1.000,00 € 31.03.2020

DIETER STEGER 1.000,00 € 31.03.2020

JULIA UNTERBERGER 1.000,00 € 31.03.2020

MEINHARD DURNWALDER 1.000,00 € 31.03.2020



RENATE GEBHARD DELUEG 1.000,00 € 31.03.2020

ARNO KOMPATSCHER 954,00 € 31.03.2020

PHILIPP ACHAMMER 889,20 € 31.03.2020

JOSEF NOGGLER 819,60 € 31.03.2020

MANFRED VALLAZZA 744,00 € 31.03.2020

BERNHARD THALER 733,70 € 31.03.2020

HELMUTH RENZLER 693,60 € 31.03.2020

HELMUT TAUBER 652,80 € 31.03.2020

DANIEL ALFREIDER 652,80 € 31.03.2020

JASMIN LADURNER 652,80 € 31.03.2020

GERHARD LANZ 652,80 € 31.03.2020

FRANZ LOCHER 652,80 € 31.03.2020

MAGDALENA AMHOF 652,80 € 31.03.2020


